Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Please contact TGS customer service for the most up to date product details
TrulyGreenSolutions.com | 818.206.4404
9601 Variel Avenue, Chatsworth, California 91311
COMBINED FAMILY SPECIFICATION
MAX SERIES
Ceiling Fan
60” Max Series - Flush Mount

Master Bedroom, Kids Room, Living Room / Great Room, Fitness Room, Bonus
Room / Game Room, Kitchen, Office, Laundry Room, Bedroom, Guest Bedroom
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: MX-100-18-30-BN-8A-1D-PM-RC
Finish Blades Light Source Mounting
MN -  Matte Brushed Nickel 8A - 8 Aluminum Blades NL - No Light
1D - 1 Disk Light
PM - Pendant Mount
Pendant Mount - Ceiling Fan
APPLICATIONS
FEATURES
Date:
Project Name:
Sku #:
Style
Room Size Coverage:
Housing Finish
Electrical
Controls
Motor
Light Source/Type
Location
- Modern
- More than 400 ft².
- DC Motor
- Matte Brushed Nickel
- Input Voltage: 110V
- Integrated LED 18W With Glass Shade
- Available CCT: 3000K/4000K/5000K
- No Light [Option]
Indoor Location
- Remote Control
  • Fan Speed
  • On/Off Light and CCT
Matte Brushed
Nickel
Installation/Mounting
Controls
RC - Remote Control
-- Pendant Mount:
  • ¾" x 5" Downrod [Included]
  • ¾" x 10" Downrod [Included]
- 8 Aluminum Blades
- 100"
- No
- Matte Brush Nickel
- Matte Brush Nickel
- Square Ends
- 12°
Size Wattage CCTSeries
100 - 100"
18 - 18W 30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
MX
MX
FINISHES
Number of Blades
Blade Span
Reversible Blades
Blade Side 1 Finish:
Shape of Blades
Blade Side 2 Finish:
Blade Pitch
NW - No Wattage NC - No CCT
Warranty
1